
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ADAMS HOMES LLC; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201103280000
96510

03/28/2011
01:44:33

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20060412000
171220

201205310001
93250

05/31/2012
02:59:10

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES R G CROWN
BANK

Instr
#:20060208000
065090

201304010001
33350

04/01/2013
12:08:31

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130123000
031300

201306130002
41860

06/13/2013
10:36:51

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130103000
004130

201306200002
52510

06/20/2013
10:48:47

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130111000
015900

201307170002
89620

07/17/2013
10:16:50

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130319000
115040

201310280004
24620

10/28/2013
10:38:24

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130319000
115080

201401020000
01420

01/02/2014
02:20:18

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20121213000
476640

201401270000
25010

01/27/2014
10:26:30

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130808000
324150

201403060000
62130

03/06/2014
02:47:28

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130909000
366330

201403200000
77170

03/20/2014
11:09:03

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130925000
386240

201404240001
21160

04/24/2014
03:36:30

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201405270001
58510

05/27/2014
11:27:59

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130531000
224270

201405270001
58500

05/27/2014
11:27:58

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130808000
324110

201406270001
95400

06/27/2014
12:10:14

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20140205000
033470

201406270001
95410

06/27/2014
12:10:15

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130909000
366210



201406270001
95420

06/27/2014
12:10:16

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20140304000
057860

201408040002
40130

08/04/2014
11:13:58

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20140304000
057820

201408260002
67070

08/26/2014
08:20:47

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20140102000
000340

201409150002
88900

09/15/2014
12:42:43

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
AND
SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130808000
324040

201410080003
16070

10/08/2014
09:22:17

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20140102000
000300

201410220003
33680

10/22/2014
11:25:55

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130925000
386200

201411210003
66850

11/21/2014
12:42:25

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20140422000
118130

201502120000
46150

02/12/2015
01:05:09

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES W L ARDENT
DEBT
HOLDINGS I
LLC

Instr
#:20070515000
227150

201502120000
46160

02/12/2015
01:05:10

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES W L ARDENT
DEBT
HOLDINGS I
LLC

Instr
#:20071026000
496310

201502260000
59880

02/26/2015
12:14:14

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20130925000
386220

201507300002
60830

07/30/2015
10:58:31

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20140310000
066420

201508240002
92980

08/24/2015
11:14:18

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20150106000
005890

201508240002
93480

08/24/2015
12:11:47

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20140821000
262680

201601220000
22770

01/22/2016
12:46:24

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Instr
#:20150109000
010420


