Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201103280000 96510	03/28/2011 01:44:33	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20060412000 171220	
201205310001 93250	05/31/2012 02:59:10	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	R G CROWN BANK					Instr #:20060208000 065090	
201304010001 33350	04/01/2013 12:08:31	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK					Instr #:20130123000 031300	
201306130002 11860	06/13/2013 10:36:51	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK					Instr #:20130103000 004130	
201306200002 52510	06/20/2013 10:48:47	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK					Instr #:20130111000 015900	
201307170002 39620	07/17/2013 10:16:50	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK					Instr #:20130319000 115040	
201310280004 24620	10/28/2013 10:38:24	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK					Instr #:20130319000 115080	
201401020000 01420	01/02/2014 02:20:18	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK					Instr #:20121213000 476640	
201401270000 25010	01/27/2014 10:26:30	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK					Instr #:20130808000 324150	
201403060000 32130	03/06/2014 02:47:28	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK					Instr #:20130909000 366330	
201403200000 77170	03/20/2014 11:09:03	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK					Instr #:20130925000 386240	
201404240001 21160	04/24/2014 03:36:30	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201405270001 58510	05/27/2014 11:27:59	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK					Instr #:20130531000 224270	
201405270001 58500	05/27/2014 11:27:58	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK					Instr #:20130808000 324110	
201406270001 25400	06/27/2014 12:10:14	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK					Instr #:20140205000 033470	
201406270001 95410	06/27/2014 12:10:15	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK					Instr #:20130909000 366210	

201406270001 95420	06/27/2014 12:10:16	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK		Instr #:20140304000 057860	
201408040002 40130	08/04/2014 11:13:58	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK		Instr #:20140304000 057820	
201408260002 67070	08/26/2014 08:20:47	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK		Instr #:20140102000 000340	
201409150002 88900	09/15/2014 12:42:43	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY AND SOUTHERN BANK		Instr #:20130808000 324040	
201410080003 16070	10/08/2014 09:22:17	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK		Instr #:20140102000 000300	
201410220003 33680	10/22/2014 11:25:55	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK		Instr #:20130925000 386200	
201411210003 66850	11/21/2014 12:42:25	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK		Instr #:20140422000 118130	
201502120000 46150	02/12/2015 01:05:09	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	W L ARDENT DEBT HOLDINGS I LLC		Instr #:20070515000 227150	
201502120000 46160	02/12/2015 01:05:10	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	W L ARDENT DEBT HOLDINGS I LLC		Instr #:20071026000 496310	
201502260000 59880	02/26/2015 12:14:14	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK		Instr #:20130925000 386220	
201507300002 60830	07/30/2015 10:58:31	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK		Instr #:20140310000 066420	
201508240002 92980	08/24/2015 11:14:18	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK		Instr #:20150106000 005890	
201508240002 93480	08/24/2015 12:11:47	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK		Instr #:20140821000 262680	
201601220000 22770	01/22/2016 12:46:24	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK		Instr #:20150109000 010420	